tech-mat™
TWIN CONDUCTOR FLOOR HEATING MAT
Series Resistance Cable Mat for Floor Warming & Heating
DESCRIPTION
Enjoy uniform heat from wall to wall and floor to ceiling without any
unwanted odors, germs, noise, dust or dry air. Maintenance free and easy
to install under any floor covering.
TECH-MAT™ floor heating mats are constructed with sturdy, thin flexible

approved Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter (GFCI). Contact Britech for selection
of thermostats and controls available with an integrated GFCI.
WARRANTY
Warranted free from manufacturers defect for 20 years.
Visit www.britech.ca for Limited Warranty details.
TILE CONCRETEHARDWOOD
RESIDENTIAL INDUSTRIALCOMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL INDUSTRIALCOMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL INDUSTRIALCOMMERCIAL
tech-mat™
Floor Warming & Heating Cable Mat
Disclaimer of liability: Any information given here is understood as a guideline without any legal obligation. Technical data are subject to alteration without notice. 3/14
selection chart
heating cables & controls
tech-mat™
FHM120-60 60 0.5 240 3.3 1.5 5
FHM120-120 120 1.0 120 6.7 1.5 10
FHM120-180 180 1.5 80 10.0 1.5 15
FHM120-240 240 2.0 60 13.3 1.5 20
FHM120-300 300 2.5 48 16.7 1.5 25
FHM120-360 360 3.0 40 20.0 1.5 30
FHM120-420 420 3.5 34 23.3 1.5 35
FHM120-480 480 4.0 30 26.7 1.5 40
FHM120-540 540 4.5 27 30.0 1.5 45
FHM120-600 600 5.0 24 33.3 1.5 50
FHM120-720 720 6.0 20 40.0 1.5 60
FHM120-840 840 7.0 17 46.7 1.5 70
FHM120-960 960 8.0 15 53.3 1.5 80
OPERATING VOLTAGE | 120 V
PRODUCT
REF. CODE
POWER
(WATTS)
LOAD
(AMPS)
RESISTANCE
(OHMS)
LENGTH OF
MAT (FT)
WIDTH OF
MAT (FT)
AREA
(SQ FT)
For quotes, assistance in product selection or customer service contact:
Britech Corp., 17 Pullman Court, Toronto, Ontario M1X 1E4 (Canada)
T: 877-335-7790 | F: 877-335-3166 | E: info@britech.ca | www.britech.ca
FHM240-120 120 0.5 480 6.7 1.5 10
FHM240-240 240 1.0 240 13.3 1.5 20
FHM240-360 360 1.5 160 20.0 1.5 30
FHM240-480 480 2.0 120 26.7 1.5 40
FHM240-600 600 2.5 96 33.3 1.5 50
FHM240-720 720 3.0 80 40.0 1.5 60
FHM240-840 840 3.5 69 46.7 1.5 70
FHM240-960 960 4.0 60 53.3 1.5 80
FHM240-1080 1080 4.5 53 60.0 1.5 90
FHM240-1200 1200 5.0 48 66.7 1.5 100
FHM240-1440 1440 6.0 40 80.0 1.5 120
OPERATING VOLTAGE | 240 V
PRODUCT
REF. CODE
POWER